PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: DE BEQUE 49JT

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $40,945.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,945.18 $0.00 $ 40,945.18 $491,342.17 $ 40,945.18 $ 450,396.99
August $ 40,945.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,945.18 $ 40,945.18 $0.00 $491,342.17 $ 81,890.36 $ 409,451.81
September $40,945.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,945.18 $40,945.18 $0.00 $491,342.17 $ 122,835.54 $ 368,506.63
October $ 40,945.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,945.18 $ 40,945.18 $0.00 $491,342.17 $163,780.72 $ 327,561.45
November $40,945.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 40,945.18 $40,945.18 $0.00 $491,342.17 $ 204,725.90 $ 286,616.27
December $ 389,681.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 389,681.74 $ 40,945.18 $ 348,736.56 $1,188,815.29 $ 594,407.64 $594,407.65
January $99,073.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 783.11 $ 98,290.80 $ 389,681.74 -$ 291,390.94 $1,188,851.09 $ 693,481.55 $ 495,369.54
February $99,091.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,091.73 $ 98,290.80 $ 800.93 $1,188,940.21 $792,573.28 $ 396,366.93
March $ 99,298.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,298.06 $99,091.73 $ 206.33 $1,189,765.52 $891,871.34 $297,894.18
April $ 99,298.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,298.06 $ 99,298.06 $0.00 $1,189,765.52 $991,169.40 $ 198,596.12
May $ 99,298.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,298.06 $ 99,298.06 $0.00 $1,189,765.52 $1,090,467.46 $ 99,298.06
June $99,126.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99,126.78 $ 99,298.06 -$ 171.28 $1,189,594.24 $1,189,594.24 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,189,594.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 783.11



